
-148-

CHIFFON CAMISOLE FULL POOF SKIRT 
TUTU DRESS HAS A TULLE OVERLAYER 
AND A CHIFFON UNDERLAYER WITH 
A CHIFFON SHIRRED BODICE FRONT 
INSERT AND A WAIST BOW. 
80% Nylon, 20% Spandex
Blush/Lt. Pink 
Bluish Purple/Turquoise 
Peacock/Mint

 B.		 2131

FANCY TUTUS  
are in stock. 

Girls:  
3-4 
4-6 

6X-7 
8-10 

12-14

PRECIOUS CAMISOLE VELVET BODICE 
LEOTARD HAS A GOLD FLORAL GLITTER 
AND CAVIAR BEADING DESIGN, AN 
ULTRA FULL NYLON CHIFFON SKIRT 
WITH A soSOFT™ TULLE UNDER SKIRT, 
RUFFLE EDGE TRIM, A WAIST BOW AND 
FEATURES A memorySTRETCH™ FRONT 
LINING. 
90% Polyester, 10% Spandex
White

 A.		  2300

*Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.

Princess Aurora® Fancy Tutus Collection
Tutus:100% Nylon soSOFT™ Tulle or Chiffon 
Front Lining: 100% memorySTRETCH™ 




